
Mach III Mini Simo with Overdrive
ART.059.991.3H
ART.059.991.3E

Length (in/mm)
Width (in/mm)
Depth (in/mm)
Weight (lbs/kgs)
1st Stage Flow (cu.in./min/l/min)
2nd Stage Flow (cu.in./min/l/min)
1st Stage OD Flow (cu.in/min/l/min)
2nd Stage OD Flow (cu.in/min/l/min)
Crossover Pressue (psi/bar)
NFPA Compliant

17/432
13.5/343
20/508
64/29
125/2
43/.7
250/4.1
85/1.4
2200/150
Yes

Features: This pump features two tool con-
nections and two tool simultaneous use.
This pump is available with either a Honda
gas engine or a 220 VAC electric motor.
The Mach III Mini Simo has our patented
Overdrive feature. This feature allows one
tool to be used at twice the speed. Giving
that tool more power to cut or spread.

Honda            Electric

18/457
13/330
19/483
74/33.6
125/2
43/.7
250/4.1
85/1.4
2200/150
Yes


