





Mach III Mini Simo with Overdrive ART.059.991.3H ART.059.991.3E

	Honda	Electric
Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm)	17/432 13.5/343	18/457 13/330
Depth (in/mm)	20/508	19/483
Weight (lbs/kgs)	64/29	74/33.6
1st Stage Flow (cu.in./min/l/min)	125/2	125/2
2nd Stage Flow (cu.in./min/l/min)	43/.7	43/.7
1st Stage OD Flow (cu.in/min/l/min)	250/4.1	250/4.1
2nd Stage OD Flow (cu.in/min/l/min)	85/1.4	85/1.4
Crossover Pressue (psi/bar)	2200/150	2200/150
NFPA Compliant	Yes	Yes

Features: This pump features two tool connections and two tool simultaneous use. This pump is available with either a Honda gas engine or a 220 VAC electric motor. The Mach III Mini Simo has our patented Overdrive feature. This feature allows one tool to be used at twice the speed. Giving that tool more power to cut or spread.

